
hoeldo Canara Bank
ASSET RECOVERYMANAGEMENT (ARM)BRANCH

inda Undertatirg

Plot No 32, FirstFloor, Corporation Colony, North Ambazari Road, Near to Lad

fufrz Syndicate
MetroStation, Gandhi Nagar, Nagpur - 440010 (Maharashtra)

Email:cb6820@canarabank.com Phone - +91 9271071694

E-AUCTIONSALE NOTICE FOR SALE OFIMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of lmmovable Properties under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and

Enforcement of Security Interest Act,2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6)69of the Security Interest (Enforcement)Rules, 2002

Notice is herebygiventotheputblc in general and in particular to theBorrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that thebelowdescribed imnovableproperty motgaged/chargedto the Secured Creditor the

posseion ofwnich hasbeen talken bytheAuthorsedOficerof (anaraBank wil be sold on'ASiswhere is "AsIs whatis and whatever theres condition on 24/03/226between2
To 01.00P.M. forrecovery of beloW mentioned dues of theCanaa Bank, from respectve borrower/guarantormentioned below(There are no encumbrancestothe knowledgeoftheBarnk)

E-AUCTION DATE 24/03/2026 BETWEEN 12.00 P.M. TO 01.00 P.M. G EMD DATE 23/03/2026

Name and Address of the Describedof Immovable
Possession ReservePrice (Rs.) Amount 0/s Bid

NO Borrowprs/Gurantors Properties Symbolic/EMD
(RS.)

Llablity Subm
Date

omission

Physical

Borrower :: Mr. Sanlay kumar DharamchandilAll thatR.CC Superstructure comprisingof ApartmentNo. Rs.22,00,000/ Rs.39,86,028.84 On or

Co-Borrower:-Mrs.Savita Sanjay Gupta

Gupta B03, covering carpetarea of 43 52 Sg Mtr, bultup area ot Physical
a5on 19/02�/2026 before

42289 Sq Mtr,on thethird Floor of thebuilding known Rs. 2,20,000/ �nterest applicable 23/03/2026

Both areAddress: and styled as JASMINE out of the Project collectively 6othercharges
TIlI 5.00P.M.

1Address:C/oDharamchandilGupta, Plot NO.174. known as"SHIVAMPARK"constructed and with undivided

Bhilgaon Road,Nea Grampanchayat 0ffice shareof 248% on Plot N0. 7 admeasuringabout

PSK A2
Tiwari

Nagar Bhilgaon. District Nagpur-440026Sq Mtr, Khasrano. 14/2 of Mouza - Shankarpur.

2 Address: ApartmentNo 303 Third Floor InNear Mai Govind DuchakaleVillage Shankarpur Tahsil

bullding JASMINE of the scheme "SHIVAM Nagpur(Rural) & District Nagpur.Bounded as under:To

PARK"MOUza - Shankarpur,Near Mai Govind| the East: Flat No. 302, To the West :0pen land,To the

DuchakaleVillage Shankarpur,Tahsil Nagpur North:Flat No. 304, TotheSouth:Flat NO. 308.

(Rural) District Nagpur. OWNER OF PROPERTY:Mr.SanjayDharamchandGupta

Borrower: M/s. Zade Trading Through All that pieceandparcel of land and building in Survey No
Symbolic RS. 60,23,000/ Rs. 1,1235306.98 On or

Proprietor Mrs. MuktabalVasantaZade 18/3 MOUza Gangner,PH. NO, 52, Ward No. 2, Gram
RS. 6,02300/

ason 19/02/2026 before

Address: At Khandala,Post officer Chacher, Panchavat House NO. 122 on Narsala Chacher Road.

applicable

6 otheroo+Interest
Tahsil Mouda,District Nagpur,Maharashtra-Khandala (Gangner)Near Hanuman Mandir.Railway

441104 Crossing Gangner,Khandala, Post Salva. Tah. Mouda G charges

eAmpasUnns
onad,TOeto the

2 Guarantor:Mr. Sanket Vasanta Zade Dist. Nagpur.Land iring 6000n Sa Mtr Land is

Address: Vasanta|lZade, Ward No. 03, bounded as under :- To the East:
West:

Khandala,Gangner,Chacher,Tal�a Mouda, |Suvey No. 118/2 To0 the North : Suvey No.117/2.

District Nagpur,

Maharashtra-44104 South:Survey No. 118/2

OWNER OF PROPERTY:MrsMuktabai Vasanta Zade

Borrower: M/s.Gothi SonsThrough Its EMT of CommerclalBlock/ChamberNO 203on 2nd floor,
Physical

RS. 11,00,000/ Rs. 47,T132230 On or

Proprietor

Mr Anil S Gothi Shrey Infra BusinessCentre, Next to Modi No3,Hanuman
RS. 1.10.000/

ason 19/02/2026 before

Address: HOtel KamalComplex Mudra Commane,Sitabuldi, Nagpur situated on Eastern CornerPortion +Interest 23/03/2026

Complex, MOdi No 3, SitabuldiNagpur 0f Plot No 2 bearing Corporation HoUse No 268/K City applicable6 otherTilI 5.00P.M.

Maharashtra440012 Survey No3207,SheetNO 80, MOuza-Sitabuldi and WardNo charges

2. Proprietor/Guarantor:

MrAnilS Gothi
3, Nagpur. Boudariesas follows: East: Passage.West:

Address: SecondFloor, Sushil Bhavan,Balrai|Margin of Building (0pen to Sky), North: CommercialBlock

Marg Dhantoli, Nagpur-440012.
No 202 South:CommercialBlock NO 204.

OWNER OF PROPERTY:MrAnilSohanlal Gothi

Borrower:- Mr.Mohammad lgbal S/o ThattheRCC Superstructure ApartmentNo 304, having Built up area mholie Rs. 22,60,000/ RS. 26,42,017.91 On or

Mohammad Afzal Khan 48700Sq Mtrs. and covering superbuilt up area 108.813 Sq
Mtrs,

on the ason 19/02/2026 before

Co- Borrower:- MrsASma W/o lgbal| Third Floor, in the building named and styled asTAHA RESIDENCY Rs 2.26,000� +Interest 23/03/2026

Khan
Construtedon Plot Nos,40.41 and 42 admeasuring417.172 Sq Mtrs. a0olicable& other Till5.00PM

1 Address:Plot NO 442 Flat NO 302 (4490.439 SqFts)being a portion of entire land bearing Kh.No.67/2
charges

Near Progressive Vista Chitnis and 67/3,of MOuza-Dighorl,situated atSadguruSaran Co-op. Housing

Nagar.Hanuman Temple Shivsena|S0Ciety/ Choudhari Layout/PanchwatiLayoutNagpur City Survey

Chowk Hanuman Nagar,Nagour-N0245,SheetN0382/40,together
with 6888% undivided share

440009
interest in the Plot of Land, within thelimits of NagpurImprovement

Also at:
Trust

NagpurandNagpurMunicipal Corporation Nagpur.

Boundariesof Apartment are as under: East: Road,West:Open,

Address: Flat NO 304, TAHA Noth:ApotNo 301, South: Open.
RESIOENCY,Third floo, at Plot N� ROndaripcof Rullding areas under: East: ROad,West Plot No 21,22

nichoriMAD 41 642 of MOUza-Dignort,E 623, North: Plot NO.41,42 643,South: Plot NO 39,40641.

Dighori

Chowk, NAGPUR-440024. |OWNER OF PROPERTY:Mr.Mohd lqbal Mohd Afzal Khan

Borrower:M/s. Silver Col India Entire premises on First Floor of building known "Manuja RS. 1,72,67,000/
Rs On or

DVtitd Bhawan"consistingof Ground,Mezzanineplusupper two floor
Physical

Rs. 17,26,700/

3,43,43,37I10 before

Registered office Address:Flat No residential cum commercialbuilding with built up area 233.034 Sq
as on 23/03/2026

103,

MBK Apartment,NearIndore
03 MOV

Mtr, constructed

on NIT, leashold plot no 48, HOuseNo 717/A, Khasara 19/02/2026�nt Till 5.00 P.M.

Namker Wardhaman Nagar No51/1, MouzaNagpurSheetNo 170,Survey NO 198, Opposite to Karur erest

NagpurAUUUO
rAADDOR Vyasa Bank,BesidesIros Furniture. Near Gitaniall Square. CA Road. applicable 6

2. Director/Guarantor:

Boundedas under:East:Plot No 49, West: Plot No 47, North:Road, othercharges

1.Mr.AshishJayntilal

Shah, 2. South:Road.

Mrs. Aarti Shah, Property underleaseperiod from 01.04.1994 to 31.03.2024.

Address: Flat No 103,MBK

ApartmentNearIndoreNamkeen,
Wardhaman NagarNagpur-440008

Mr.AnkurSuresh Borkar That theR.CC SuperstructureAPARTMENT NO 301havingBuilt up

Physical

Rs.

16.20.000/ RS On or

Address: area48.700 Sa Mtrs, on Third Floor, In the building named and

RS. 1,62,000/
52,97,909.94 before

Plot no 182, Juna Bagadgan. styled as TAHA RESIDENCY Constructedon Plot Nos.40,41 6 42 ason 23/03/2026

Bhandra Road, NearBudha Vihar admeasuring 417.172 Sq Mtrs. (4490.439Sq FL) being portion
19/02/2026

Till5.00P.M.

Nagpur440009 entire land bearing Kh No.67/2and 67/3, of MOuza-Dighorl,
applicable

+interest

situated at Sadguru Saran Co-op. Housing Soclety/Choudharl othercharges

Lauancnwat LayoutNagpur City SurveyNo245,Sheet
No

La

rwith 6888% undivided shareand interest In the
382/4

Plot

of Land,within the limits of Nagpur lmprovement Trust

Nagpurand NagpurMunicipalCorporationNagpurand
the said

property�s bounded as under: East: Plot NO 20, West:Road

North-Flat

No302,South-OpenSpace

OWNER OF PROPERTY:MrAnkur Suresh Borkar

1. M/s.Sabri Dal Udyog (Borrower)
IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

Symbolic
RS 3,60,00,000/-RS.8,0135,23042 before

On or

KegsteredAddress:Khasra No. Lot-1:-Land and Building at Khasra NO. 269(New269/2/1).PH NO 51.

Rs. 36,00,000/
as

on 19/02/2026

269, P.H, NO. 51, Mauja - At MOUza- Patansawangi,Tahsil Saonerand District Nagpur, +Interest 23/03/2026

Patansaongi,Veltur
Road, After

Maharashtra(india) - 441113, admeasuringabout 4410 378
applicable

6 other
Till S.00P.M.

Sq Mtr. and is boundedasunder:Towards East: Survey No 268, charges

rallway Crossing Tahsil Saone, TowardsWest:Survey No. 269 Part,
TowardsNorth :2A00Mt

District Nagpur,Maharashtra WideRoad,TowardsSouth:SurveyNo 264

44113 Boundariesasper Layoutplan glven by NMRDA dt 06.07. 2020

SriUmarTajMohammad Shelkh and map providedtherein:1oWardstast Survey
269Part.

(Partner/ Guarantor) TowardsWest: Survey No. 268,
TowardsNorth:Survey No 264

Address:Plot No.280,Sa)� Manzl. TO wardsSouth:24.00MUWIOeR

OWNER OFPROPERTY :ShrlUmarTa� Mohammad Shelkh

Hiwarl Layout, UdayNagar,Padole
Nagar,District Nagpur,

Reserveprice for LOT- RS. 3,20,00,000/-
(RupeesThree Crores

Maharashtra -440008
TwentyLakhsonly)

MOVABLE PROPERTY
Sri Noor Mohammad TaloO90n MAdhnery at Shedat Khasara NO 269(New
MOhammad Sheikh

269/2/1)

PH NO 51; At MOUza Patansawangi,Veltur Road,After

(Partner/Guarantor)
Rallwaycrossing,

Saoner.

SSabri

0al Udyog
Address:Plot No.288, Sabji Manzil, OWNER OF PROPERTY:M/SSa

for both thelot together
Hiwari Layout, UdayNagar,Padole The bld wl beacceptedfor

Reserveprlce for LoT-2 Rs 40,00,000/-(RupeesForty Lakhs
Nagar, DIStrict Nagpur,

Maharashtra-440008.
Only)

For detaliled terms and conditions of the saleplease rpfer theThe serviceproviderBaanknet(M/s PS8 AllancePVt Ltd), (ContactNa.7046612345/63549102/ 8291220220/

SüpportBAANKNETODsbalance com/supportebkray@procure247.Com) or may contactChief Manager ARM BranchNagpur of Canara Bank

n205051, Email: su9892219848/81b020
(ContactNO.9271071694) during ofice houIson anv woy workingday. Authorized officer

Date:20/02/2026 Canara Bank

Place:Nagpur

NAGPUR


